Oct 14 2024 (03:48) India Rail Info

Kochuveli - Mangaluru Jn. Antyodaya Special/06158 - Ant - SR
CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) to KGQ/Kasaragod
2h 58m - 175 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KCVL |Kochuveli 21:25 0 |1 0 69 |5 SR
2 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon) |22:15 22:18 3m |0 |1 57 53 {11 |SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 23:04 23:05 Tm |0 |1 98 |60 |9 SR
4 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |1 142 |66 |3 SR
5 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 00:42 00:45 3m |0 |2 199 |57 |1 SR
(South)
6 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 02:03 02:05 2m |0 |2 273 136 |3 SR
7 SRR Shoranur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |2 306 |71 |29 |[SR
8 TIR Tirur 03:43 03:45 2m |0 |2 351 |59 |9 SR
9 |CLT |Kozhikode Main 04:27 04:30 3m |0 |2 392 |56 |4 |SR
(Calicut)
10 |CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 06:05 06:10 5m [0 |2 481 |66 |12 |SR
11 |KGQ |Kasaragod 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 567 |27 |9 |SR
12 |MAIN |Mangaluru Junction 09:15 0 (2 614 |- 8 SR
(Mangalore)

Oct 14 2024 (03:48) https://indiarailinfo.com




